

ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No.3023/2007

General Manager,R.B.I & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Desha @ Desh Raj Mavi & Ors.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.3285,6355,7396/2007

Date: 25/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldeep Parihar,Adv.
Mr. H. S. Parihar,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P Mayee,Adv.
Ms. Rucha Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar,dv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.
List on 2.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar